Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Index Type=
Land Records; Name= MCLANE JAMES S;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201002080000
38480

02/08/2010
01:59:03

MCLANE
JAMES S

Grantor

MORTGAGE

RENASANT
BANK

32

81

Lot#:40 Lot:A
Book:32 Pg:81
Sub:CREST AT
GREYSTONE
RE SURVEY
OF LOTS 40
AND 41
AMENDED
MAP

201002080000
38500

02/08/2010
01:59:05

MCLANE
JAMES S

Grantor

MORTGAGE

RENASANT
BANK

31

81

Lot#:40 Lot:A
Book:31 Pg:81
Sub:CREST AT
GREYSTONE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 40
AND 41
AMENDED
MAP

201002080000
38490

02/08/2010
01:59:04

MCLANE
JAMES S

Grantor

MORTGAGE

RENASANT
BANK

32

81

Lot#:40 Lot:A
Book:32 Pg:81
Sub:CREST AT
GREYSTONE
RE SURVEY
OF LOTS 40
AND 41
AMENDED
MAP




