Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Index Type= Land Records; Name= MCLANE JAMES S;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201002080000 38480	02/08/2010 01:59:03	MCLANE JAMES S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RENASANT BANK			32	81		Lot#:40 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:81 Sub:CREST AT GREYSTONE RE SURVEY OF LOTS 40 AND 41 AMENDED MAP
201002080000 38500	02/08/2010 01:59:05	MCLANE JAMES S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RENASANT BANK			31	81		Lot#:40 Lot:A Book:31 Pg:81 Sub:CREST AT GREYSTONE RESURVEY OF LOTS 40 AND 41 AMENDED MAP
201002080000 38490	02/08/2010 01:59:04	MCLANE JAMES S	Grantor	MORTGAGE	RENASANT BANK			32	81		Lot#:40 Lot:A Book:32 Pg:81 Sub:CREST AT GREYSTONE RE SURVEY OF LOTS 40 AND 41 AMENDED MAP